IT Hardware EPO 4671

Personal Computers

3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc Joe Dixon joe@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc Philip Boyd philip@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc sales@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Steve Meany smeany@blueplainstech.com (334) 462-1345 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Mike Gaston mikegaston@blueplainstech.com (334) 558-7212 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Burke Hughes burke.hughes@blueplainstech.com (334) 850-0987 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Will Meany will@blueplainstech.com (334) 531-2401 (Cell)
3102070841 8500001103 Brite Brandon Proctor bproctor@brite.com (770) 714-5176
3102070841 8500001103 Brite General Sales Mailbox salesinfo@brite.com (800) 333-0498
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. General government@bcianswers.com

3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Mary Tucker mtucker@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4212
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Annie Clanton aclanton@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4245
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Craig Henley chenley@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4241
3100034446 8500001108 ByteSpeed Scott Bleth msepo@bytespeed.com (218) 227-0450
3100028394 8500001087 C Spire Business Kassie Wilson klwilson@cspire.com (601) 503-5505
3100028246 8500001120 Camcor, Inc. Charlotte Daves cdaves@camcor.com (228) 224-7926
3100006897 8500001164 CDW Government LLC Nick Trapani Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com (312) 705-0932
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Cliff LeBoeuf cliff.leboeuf@cssla.com (985) 879-3219
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Celeste Triche celeste.triche@cssla.com (985) 879-3219
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Keith Clark keith.clark@cssla.com (985) 852-1606
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Robert Bush robert.bush@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 33059
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Kyle Roberts Kyle.roberts@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 66516
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Morgan Larkins morgan.larkins@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 34112
3102068189 8500001143 ConvergeOne, Inc. Ken Harelson (Client Executive) kharelson@onecl.com (601) 978-6153
3102068189 8500001143 ConvergeOne, Inc. Brian Finzen (Sales Director) bfinzen@onecl.com (913) 307-2322
3102052990 8500001090 CORE Technology, LLC Charlie Case charliecase@mycoretech.com (601) 259-5731
3100010777 pending DakTech,Inc Mike Tupa mtupa@daktech.com (888) 761-8540
3100010777 pending DakTech,Inc Paul Nistler pnistler@daktech.com (800) 325-3238
3100023710 8500001165 Dell Marketing L.P. Anna Grace Gieger Anna.Gieger@dell.com (601) 818-8706
3100021870 8500001115 Endeavor IT Sean Kilmon sean.kilmon@endeavorit.com (248) 872-9101
3100032635 pending Exceed Technologies, Inc. Mitzi Edwards & Noelle Honan sales@exceedtech.com

3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Caleb Yates cyates@howard.com (662) 316-9123
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Cole Whitman cwhitman@howard.com (601) 577-1069
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Kari Thompson kthompson@howard.com (601) 399-5067
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions John Perron jperron@howard.com (601) 399-5658
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Erin Miller elmiller@howard.com (601) 270-1366
3102114539 8500001104 InCare K12, LLC Ricky Ricardo Ricky@IncareK12.com (601) 287-1680
3102114539 8500001104 InCare K12, LLC Jay Brown Jbrown@InCareK12.com (205) 223-8094
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. Debbie Christian debbie.christian@insight.com (937) 415-9469
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. DJ McBride DJ.McBride@insight.com (501) 505-4707
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. AJ D'Agostini adagosti@insight.com (480) 310-0961
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Seth Price (Account Manager) Seth.Price@ironbow.com (919) 900-0072
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Jackson Tournillon (Associate Account Manager) Jackson.Tournillon@ironbow.com (571) 324-1339
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Nick Lichatz (Consulting Systems Engineer) Nick.Lichatz@ironbow.com (813) 215-5873
3102034109 8500001111 KIBS Corp Greg King gking@kibsolutions.com (662) 368-1341 Active M/BWE
3102034109 8500001111 KIBS Corp Goree King dewon@kibsolutions.com (877) 721-7529 Active M/BWE
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com (601) 813-3648
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com (601) 506-6866
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com (513) 707-7197
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Jackson Jordan jiordan@Ilogistasolutions.com (662) 244-6547
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6517
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Robert Parker rparker@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2271
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Charles Keller ckeller@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6672
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3100034771 8500001118 Logista Lynn Meadows Imeadows@|ogistasolutions.com (205) 565-2284
3100034666 8500001160 Louisiana Technology Group Sales All sales@latg.com (504) 304-2505
3100034666 8500001160 Louisiana Technology Group Chynna Hyde chyde@latg.com (979) 661-4933
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 832-7785 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Patty Grim pattygrim@pileum.com (865) 293-0049 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Harrison Partridge harrisonpartridge@pileum.com (601) 566-1783 Active M/BWE
3100018755 8500001100 Middle South Computer Charles Craft Charles@msouthcomp.com (601) 956-6416
3100035708 8500001106 MNIJ Technologies Direct, Inc. Jeremy Downing jdowning@mnijtech.com (847) 876-8847 Active M/BWE
3100005309 8500001092 Next Step Innovation Rich Benson sales@nextstepinnovation.com (601) 708-4500 ex 1311 Active M/BWE
3100000689 8500001142 NWN Carousel Jean Elaine Ellis jellis@nwncarousel.com (601) 718-3344
3100000689 8500001142 NWN Carousel Terry Stroud tstroud@nwncarousel.com (601) 718-3333
3100034284 8500001112 Office Machine Center Inc Denise Weeks sales@officemachinecenter.com (601) 587-4864
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Sean Rosinbum sean.r@pcnstrategies.com (202) 270-1480
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Audrey Waters audrey.w@pcnstrategies.com (202) 731-2721
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Darin White darin.w@pcnstrategies.com (678) 787-6032
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Steve Crockett steve.c@pcnstrategies.com (202) 480-4604
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Erin Vance erin.v@pcnstrategies.com (202) 494-4525
3102139930 8500001163 PCN Strategies, Inc. Jon Willyard jon.w@pcnstrategies.com (202) 981-4009
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Robert Farrow bob.farrow@4pnx.com (410) 598-7628
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Harry Toothaker harry.toothaker@4pnx.com (334) 332-5020
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Wendell Beason wendell.beason@4pnx.com (770) 856-0631
3100034708 pending Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Virginia Temple vtemple@presidio.com (225) 341-5375
3102017504 8500001151 Riverside Technologies Chad Rooney crooney@1rti.com (866) 804-4388
3102017504 8500001151 Riverside Technologies Burl Keating bkeating@1rti.com (866) 804-4388
3100015702 8500001094 Robert J. Young Company LLC, dba RJ Young Tim Williams Tim.Williams@rjyoung.com (662) 871-2668
3100028309 8500001117 S.H.O.T.S. Computers Katie Smith katie@shotspc.com (662) 862-3037
3100028467 8500001107 SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc. sugreer@samacweb.com (601) 573-1775 Active M/BWE
3100028467 8500001107 SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc. sales@samacweb.com (601) 573-9171 Active M/BWE
3100035413 8500001152 SHI International Jeremy Neff Jeremy Neff@shi.com (251) 251-8388 Active M/BWE
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Chris Fischler Chris.Fischler@summusindustries.com (281) 546-2251
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Dave Phillips Dave.Phillips@summusindustries.com (504) 214-5394
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Aaron Yazbeck Aaron.Yazbeck@summusindustries.com (985) 503-0422
3100025830 8500001114 TCSware Inc. Lamar Davis Ldavis@tcsware.com (334) 304-5306
3102035240 8500001122 Trafera, LLC Shelby Pace shelby.pace@trafera.com (662) 816-0545
3100023289 8500001121 U.S.Next, Inc Buddy Sharp bsharp@usnx.com (601) 956-4770
3102126976 8500001105 Uniti Fiber LLC Melonie Kidd melonie.kidd@uniti.com (662) 296-1334
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3100003988
3100003988
3100003988
3100034679
3100034679
3100034679
3102119673
3102119673
3102119673
3102119673
3100020666
3100020666
3100020666
3100020666
3100034446
3100028394
3100028394
3100028394
3100028394
3100028246
3100006897
3102056694
3102056694
3102056694
3102014874
3102014874
3102014874
3102068189
3102068189
3102052990
3100010777
3100010777
3100023710
3100021870
3100032635
3100035531
3100035531
3100035531
3100035531
3100035531
3102114539
3102114539
3100005781
3100005781
3100005781
3102139454
3102139454
3102139454
3102034109
3102034109
3100027141
3102114795
3102114795

8500001110
8500001110
8500001110
8500001161
8500001161
8500001161
8500001102
8500001102
8500001102
8500001102
8500001086
8500001086
8500001086
8500001086
8500001108
8500001087
8500001087
8500001087
8500001087
8500001120
8500001164
8500001088
8500001088
8500001088
8500001109
8500001109
8500001109
8500001143
8500001143
8500001090
pending
pending
8500001165
8500001115
pending
8500001101
8500001101
8500001101
8500001101
8500001101
8500001104
8500001104
8500001119
8500001119
8500001119
8500001150
8500001150
8500001150
8500001111
8500001111
8500001162
8500001093
8500001093

Academic Technologies Inc
Academic Technologies Inc
Academic Technologies Inc
Audio Enhancement, Inc.
Audio Enhancement, Inc.
Audio Enhancement, Inc.

Blue Plains Technology

Blue Plains Technology

Blue Plains Technology

Blue Plains Technology
Business Communications, Inc.
Business Communications, Inc.
Business Communications, Inc.
Business Communications, Inc.
ByteSpeed

C Spire Business

C Spire Business

C Spire Business

C Spire Business

Camcor, Inc.

CDW Government LLC

Computer Sales & Services, Inc.
Computer Sales & Services, Inc.
Computer Sales & Services, Inc.

Connection

Connection

Connection

ConvergeOne, Inc.
ConvergeOne, Inc.

CORE Technology, LLC
DakTech,Inc

DakTech,Inc

Dell Marketing L.P.

Endeavor IT

Exceed Technologies, Inc.
Howard Technology Solutions
Howard Technology Solutions
Howard Technology Solutions
Howard Technology Solutions
Howard Technology Solutions
InCare K12, LLC

InCare K12, LLC

Insight Public Sector, Inc.
Insight Public Sector, Inc.
Insight Public Sector, Inc.

Iron Bow Technologies, LLC
Iron Bow Technologies, LLC
Iron Bow Technologies, LLC
KIBS Corp

KIBS Corp

Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.
Logicalis, Inc.

Logicalis, Inc.

Presentation and Conference Equipment

Joe Dixon
Philip Boyd

Sonya Gates

Cassidy Richards-Chapman
General

Steve Meany

Mike Gaston

Burke Hughes

Will Meany

General

Mary Tucker

Annie Clanton

Craig Henley

Scott Bleth

Kassie Wilson

Kristen Burdette

Josh Emmons

Roger Hicks

Charlotte Daves

Nick Trapani

Cliff LeBoeuf

Celeste Triche

Keith Clark

Robert Bush

Kyle Roberts

Morgan Larkins

Ken Harelson (Client Executive)
Brian Finzen (Sales Director)
Charlie Case

Mike Tupa

Paul Nistler

Anna Grace Gieger

Sean Kilmon

Mitzi Edwards & Noelle Honan
Caleb Yates

Cole Whitman

Kari Thompson

John Perron

Erin Miller

Ricky Ricardo

Jay Brown

Debbie Christian

DJ McBride

AJ D'Agostini

Seth Price (Account Manager)

Jackson Tournillon (Associate Account Manager)
Nick Lichatz (Consulting Systems Engineer)

Greg King
Goree King
Jenifer Gentry
Alexia Sykes
Ellen Freeman
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joe@academictechinc.com
philip@academictechinc.com
sales@academictechinc.com

sonya.gates@audioenhancement.com

Cassidy.Richards@audioenhancement.com

orders@audioenhancement.com
smeany@blueplainstech.com
mikegaston@blueplainstech.com
burke.hughes@blueplainstech.com
will@blueplainstech.com
government@bcianswers.com
mtucker@bcianswers.com
aclanton@bcianswers.com
chenley@bcianswers.com
msepo@bytespeed.com
klwilson@cspire.com
kburdette@cspire.com
jemmons@cspire.com
rphicks@cspire.com
cdaves@camcor.com
Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com
cliff.leboeuf@cssla.com
celeste.triche@cssla.com
keith.clark@cssla.com
robert.bush@connection.com
Kyle.roberts@connection.com
morgan.larkins@connection.com
kharelson@onecl.com
bfinzen@onecl.com
charliecase@mycoretech.com
mtupa@daktech.com
pnistler@daktech.com
Anna.Gieger@dell.com
sean.kilmon@endeavorit.com
sales@exceedtech.com
cyates@howard.com
cwhitman@howard.com
kthompson@howard.com
jperron@howard.com
elmiller@howard.com
Ricky@IncareK12.com
Jbrown@InCareK12.com
debbie.christian@insight.com
DJ.McBride@insight.com
adagosti@insight.com
Seth.Price@ironbow.com
Jackson.Tournillon@ironbow.com
Nick.Lichatz@ironbow.com
gking@kibsolutions.com
dewon@kibsolutions.com
Jenifer.Gentry@lightspeed-tek.com
alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com
ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com

(601) 427-3587
(601) 427-3587
(601) 427-3587
(800) 383-9362
(800) 383-9362
(800) 383-9362
(334) 462-1345 (Cell)
(334) 558-7212 (Cell)
(334) 850-0987 (Cell)
(334) 531-2401 (Cell)

(601) 427-4212
(601) 427-4245
(601) 427-4241
(218) 227-0450
(601) 503-5505
(225) 335-9185
(601) 665-5822
(601) 573-2787
(228) 224-7926
(312) 705-0932
(985) 879-3219
(985) 879-3219
(985) 852-1606
(800) 800-0019 x 33059
(800) 800-0019 x 66516
(800) 800-0019 x 34112
(601) 978-6153
(913) 307-2322
(601) 259-5731
(888) 761-8540
(800) 325-3238
(601) 818-8706
(248) 872-9101

(662) 316-9123
(601) 577-1069
(601) 399-5067
(601) 399-5658
(601) 270-1366
(601) 287-1680
(205) 223-8094
(937) 415-9469
(501) 505-4707
(480) 310-0961
(919) 900-0072
(571) 324-1339
(813) 215-5873
(662) 368-1341
(877) 721-7529
(501) 993-1470
(601) 813-3648
(601) 506-6866

Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
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3102114795
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034666
3100034666
3100001907
3100001907
3100001907
3100001907
3100018755
3100035708
3100005309
3100000689
3100000689
3100034284
3100002088
3100002088
3100002088
3100034708
3102017504
3102017504
3100015702
3100028309
3100028467
3100028467
3100035413
3102131590
3102131590
3102131590
3102035240
3100023289
3102126976

8500001093
8500001118
8500001118
8500001118
8500001118
8500001118
8500001160
8500001160
8500001116
8500001116
8500001116
8500001116
8500001100
8500001106
8500001092
8500001142
8500001142
8500001112
8500001091
8500001091
8500001091
pending
8500001151
8500001151
8500001094
8500001117
8500001107
8500001107
8500001152
8500001113
8500001113
8500001113
8500001122
8500001121
8500001105

Logicalis, Inc.

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

Louisiana Technology Group
Louisiana Technology Group
Metrix Solutions

Metrix Solutions

Metrix Solutions

Metrix Solutions

Middle South Computer

MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc.
Next Step Innovation

NWN Carousel

NWN Carousel

Office Machine Center Inc
Pinnacle Networx, LLC

Pinnacle Networx, LLC

Pinnacle Networx, LLC

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC
Riverside Technologies

Riverside Technologies

Robert J. Young Company LLC, dba RJ Young
S.H.O.T.S. Computers

SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc.
SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc.
SHI International

Summus Industries, Inc.

Summus Industries, Inc.

Summus Industries, Inc.

Trafera, LLC

U.S.Next, Inc

Uniti Fiber LLC

Presentation and Conference Equipment

Chris Collier
Jackson Jordan
Kay Franks
Robert Parker
Charles Keller
Lynn Meadows
Sales All

Chynna Hyde
Elizabeth Frazier
Sonny Beneke
Patty Grim
Harrison Partridge
Charles Craft
Jeremy Downing
Rich Benson
Jean Elaine Ellis
Terry Stroud
Denise Weeks
Robert Farrow
Harry Toothaker
Wendell Beason
Virginia Temple
Chad Rooney
Burl Keating
Tim Williams
Katie Smith

Jeremy Neff
Chris Fischler
Dave Phillips
Aaron Yazbeck
Shelby Pace
Buddy Sharp
Melonie Kidd
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chris.collier@us.logicalis.com
jiordan@logistasolutions.com
kfranks@logistasolutions.com
rparker@logistasolutions.com
ckeller@logistasolutions.com
Imeadows@|ogistasolutions.com
sales@latg.com
chyde@latg.com
elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
sonnybeneke@pileum.com
pattygrim@pileum.com
harrisonpartridge@pileum.com
Charles@msouthcomp.com
jdowning@mnjtech.com
sales@nextstepinnovation.com
jellis@nwncarousel.com
tstroud@nwncarousel.com
sales@officemachinecenter.com
bob.farrow@4pnx.com
harry.toothaker@4pnx.com
wendell.beason@4pnx.com
vtemple@presidio.com
crooney@1rti.com
bkeating@1rti.com
Tim.Williams@rjyoung.com
katie@shotspc.com
sugreer@samacweb.com
sales@samacweb.com

Jeremy Neff@shi.com
Chris.Fischler@summusindustries.com
Dave.Phillips@summusindustries.com
Aaron.Yazbeck@summusindustries.com
shelby.pace@trafera.com
bsharp@usnx.com
melonie.kidd@uniti.com

(513) 707-7197
(662) 244-6547
(662) 244-6517
(205) 565-2271
(662) 244-6672
(205) 565-2284
(504) 304-2505
(979) 661-4933
(601) 863-0275
(601) 832-7785
(865) 293-0049
(601) 566-1783
(601) 956-6416
(847) 876-8847
(601) 708-4500 ex 1311
(601) 718-3344
(601) 718-3333
(601) 587-4864
(410) 598-7628
(334) 332-5020
(770) 856-0631
(225) 341-5375
(866) 804-4388
(866) 804-4388
(662) 871-2668
(662) 862-3037
(601) 573-1775
(601) 573-9171
(251) 251-8388
(281) 546-2251
(504) 214-5394
(985) 503-0422
(662) 816-0545
(601) 956-4770
(662) 296-1334

Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE

Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE

Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
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Enterprise Equipment

3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc Joe Dixon joe@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc Philip Boyd philip@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3100003988 8500001110 Academic Technologies Inc sales@academictechinc.com (601) 427-3587
3100034679 8500001161 Audio Enhancement, Inc. Sonya Gates sonya.gates@audioenhancement.com (800) 383-9362
3100034679 8500001161 Audio Enhancement, Inc. Cassidy Richards-Chapman Cassidy.Richards@audioenhancement.com (800) 383-9362
3100034679 8500001161 Audio Enhancement, Inc. General orders@audioenhancement.com (800) 383-9362
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Steve Meany smeany@blueplainstech.com (334) 462-1345 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Mike Gaston mikegaston@blueplainstech.com (334) 558-7212 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Burke Hughes burke.hughes@blueplainstech.com (334) 850-0987 (Cell)
3102119673 8500001102 Blue Plains Technology Will Meany will@blueplainstech.com (334) 531-2401 (Cell)
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. General government@bcianswers.com

3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Mary Tucker mtucker@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4212
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Annie Clanton aclanton@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4245
3100020666 8500001086 Business Communications, Inc. Craig Henley chenley@bcianswers.com (601) 427-4241
3100034446 8500001108 ByteSpeed Scott Bleth msepo@bytespeed.com (218) 227-0450
3100028394 8500001087 C Spire Business Kassie Wilson klwilson@cspire.com (601) 503-5505
3100028394 8500001087 C Spire Business Kristen Burdette kburdette@cspire.com (225) 335-9185
3100028394 8500001087 C Spire Business Josh Emmons jemmons@cspire.com (601) 665-5822
3100028394 8500001087 C Spire Business Roger Hicks rphicks@cspire.com (601) 573-2787
3100028246 8500001120 Camcor, Inc. Charlotte Daves cdaves@camcor.com (228) 224-7926
3100006897 8500001164 CDW Government LLC Nick Trapani Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com (312) 705-0932
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Cliff LeBoeuf cliff.leboeuf@cssla.com (985) 879-3219
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Celeste Triche celeste.triche@cssla.com (985) 879-3219
3102056694 8500001088 Computer Sales & Services, Inc. Keith Clark keith.clark@cssla.com (985) 852-1606
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Robert Bush robert.bush@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 33059
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Kyle Roberts Kyle.roberts@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 66516
3102014874 8500001109 Connection Morgan Larkins morgan.larkins@connection.com (800) 800-0019 x 34112
3102068189 8500001143 ConvergeOne, Inc. Ken Harelson (Client Executive) kharelson@onecl.com (601) 978-6153
3102068189 8500001143 ConvergeOne, Inc. Brian Finzen (Sales Director) bfinzen@onecl.com (913) 307-2322
3102052990 8500001090 CORE Technology, LLC Charlie Case charliecase@mycoretech.com (601) 259-5731
3100010777 pending DakTech,Inc Mike Tupa mtupa@daktech.com (888) 761-8540
3100010777 pending DakTech,Inc Paul Nistler pnistler@daktech.com (800) 325-3238
3100023710 8500001165 Dell Marketing L.P. Anna Grace Gieger Anna.Gieger@dell.com (601) 818-8706
3100021870 8500001115 Endeavor IT Sean Kilmon sean.kilmon@endeavorit.com (248) 872-9101
3100032635 pending Exceed Technologies, Inc. Mitzi Edwards & Noelle Honan sales@exceedtech.com

3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Caleb Yates cyates@howard.com (662) 316-9123
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Cole Whitman cwhitman@howard.com (601) 577-1069
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Kari Thompson kthompson@howard.com (601) 399-5067
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions John Perron jperron@howard.com (601) 399-5658
3100035531 8500001101 Howard Technology Solutions Erin Miller elmiller@howard.com (601) 270-1366
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. Debbie Christian debbie.christian@insight.com (937) 415-9469
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. DJ McBride DJ.McBride@insight.com (501) 505-4707
3100005781 8500001119 Insight Public Sector, Inc. AJ D'Agostini adagosti@insight.com (480) 310-0961
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Seth Price (Account Manager) Seth.Price@ironbow.com (919) 900-0072
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Jackson Tournillon (Associate Account Manager) Jackson.Tournillon@ironbow.com (571) 324-1339
3102139454 8500001150 Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Nick Lichatz (Consulting Systems Engineer) Nick.Lichatz@ironbow.com (813) 215-5873
3102034109 8500001111 KIBS Corp Greg King gking@kibsolutions.com (662) 368-1341 Active M/BWE
3102034109 8500001111 KIBS Corp Goree King dewon@kibsolutions.com (877) 721-7529 Active M/BWE
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com (601) 813-3648
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com (601) 506-6866
3102114795 8500001093 Logicalis, Inc. Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com (513) 707-7197
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Jackson Jordan jiordan@Ilogistasolutions.com (662) 244-6547
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6517
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3100034771 8500001118 Logista Robert Parker rparker@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2271
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Charles Keller ckeller@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6672
3100034771 8500001118 Logista Lynn Meadows Imeadows@|ogistasolutions.com (205) 565-2284
3100034666 8500001160 Louisiana Technology Group Sales All sales@latg.com (504) 304-2505
3100034666 8500001160 Louisiana Technology Group Chynna Hyde chyde@latg.com (979) 661-4933
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 832-7785 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Patty Grim pattygrim@pileum.com (865) 293-0049 Active M/BWE
3100001907 8500001116 Metrix Solutions Harrison Partridge harrisonpartridge@pileum.com (601) 566-1783 Active M/BWE
3100018755 8500001100 Middle South Computer Charles Craft Charles@msouthcomp.com (601) 956-6416
3100035708 8500001106 MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc. Jeremy Downing jdowning@mnijtech.com (847) 876-8847 Active M/BWE
3100005309 8500001092 Next Step Innovation Rich Benson sales@nextstepinnovation.com (601) 708-4500 ex 1311 Active M/BWE
3100000689 8500001142 NWN Carousel Jean Elaine Ellis jellis@nwncarousel.com (601) 718-3344
3100000689 8500001142 NWN Carousel Terry Stroud tstroud@nwncarousel.com (601) 718-3333
3100034284 8500001112 Office Machine Center Inc Denise Weeks sales@officemachinecenter.com (601) 587-4864
3102020678 8500001154 PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. David Rudnick sales@pcsusa.net (305) 667-0633
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Robert Farrow bob.farrow@4pnx.com (410) 598-7628
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Harry Toothaker harry.toothaker@4pnx.com (334) 332-5020
3100002088 8500001091 Pinnacle Networx, LLC Wendell Beason wendell.beason@4pnx.com (770) 856-0631
3100034708 pending Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Virginia Temple vtemple@presidio.com (225) 341-5375
3102017504 8500001151 Riverside Technologies Chad Rooney crooney@1rti.com (866) 804-4388
3102017504 8500001151 Riverside Technologies Burl Keating bkeating@1rti.com (866) 804-4388
3100015702 8500001094 Robert J. Young Company LLC, dba RJ Young Tim Williams Tim.Williams@rjyoung.com (662) 871-2668
3100028309 8500001117 S.H.O.T.S. Computers Katie Smith katie@shotspc.com (662) 862-3037
3100028467 8500001107 SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc. sugreer@samacweb.com (601) 573-1775 Active M/BWE
3100028467 8500001107 SAMAC Technology & Networking Solutions, Inc. sales@samacweb.com (601) 573-9171 Active M/BWE
3100035413 8500001152 SHI International Jeremy Neff Jeremy Neff@shi.com (251) 251-8388 Active M/BWE
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Chris Fischler Chris.Fischler@summusindustries.com (281) 546-2251
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Dave Phillips Dave.Phillips@summusindustries.com (504) 214-5394
3102131590 8500001113 Summus Industries, Inc. Aaron Yazbeck Aaron.Yazbeck@summusindustries.com (985) 503-0422
3100025830 8500001114 TCSware Inc. Lamar Davis Ldavis@tcsware.com (334) 304-5306
3102035240 8500001122 Trafera, LLC Shelby Pace shelby.pace@trafera.com (662) 816-0545
3100023289 8500001121 U.S.Next, Inc Buddy Sharp bsharp@usnx.com (601) 956-4770
3102126976 8500001105 Uniti Fiber LLC Melonie Kidd melonie.kidd@uniti.com (662) 296-1334
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